41
4
Tr
ol
le
y and
 beam
 b

REMA 212/212BF Geared trolley
Type WLL
(kg)
Flange width
(mm)
Min. radius
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
212-0.5-50/135 500 50-135 800 8.0 0925001
212-1.0-55/140 1000 55-140 1000 12.4 0925003
212-2.0-65/155 2000 65-155 1100 18.1 0925005
212-3.0-90/160 3000 90-160 1300 30.3 0925007
212-5.0-90/180 5000 90-180 1500 46.5 0925009
212BF-0.5-130/215 500 130-215 800 8.0 0925101
212BF-0.5-215/300 500 215-300 800 8.0 0925102
212BF-1.0-140/215 1000 140-215 1000 12.4 0925201
212BF-1.0-215/300 1000 215-300 1000 12.4 0925202
212BF-2.0-150/230 2000 150-230 1100 18.1 0925301
212BF-2.0-230/300 2000 230-300 1100 18.1 0925302
212BF-3.0-160/230 3000 160-230 1300 30.3 0925401
212BF-3.0-230/300 3000 230-300 1300 30.3 0925402
212BF-5.0-180/230 5000 180-230 1500 46.5 0925501
212BF-5.0-230/300 5000 230-300 1500 46.5 0925502
Type A
(mm)
B
(mm)